
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
21
3
4

15
1

17
2

90
23
97
92

Name
Johan Stureson
Johan Kristoffersson
Michel Nykjaer
Patrik Olsson
Rickard Rydell
Tomas Engström
Jordi Gene
Niclas Olsson
Santosh Berggren
Joakim Ahlberg
André Andersson

Entrant
IPS Team Biogas
Volkswagen Team Biogas
Chevrolet Motorsport Swe
IPS Team Biogas
Chevrolet Motorsport Swe
Honda Racing Sweden
Volkswagen Team Biogas

Seat Sport Sverige

MEMPHIS RACING

Make

VW Scirocco CNG

VW Scirocco CNG

Chevrolet Cruze

VW Scirocco CNG

Chevrolet Cruze

Honda Civic

VW Scirocco CNG

Seat Leon

Seat Leon

Audi A4

BMW 320i

Nat./Club

SWE-Hyllinge MS

SWE-MK Team Westom

DEN-040-Naestved MK

SWE-KAK

SWE-Järfälla MK

SWE-SMK Hedemora

ESP-Real Federacion Es

SWE-KAK

SWE-Falköpings MK

SWE-SMK Hedemora

SWE-Hyllinge MS

Laps
49
61
27
46
45
25
60
17
26
54
12

Best Tm
1:03.046
1:03.053
1:03.364
1:03.533
1:03.903
1:03.968
1:04.157
1:05.775
1:06.715
1:06.869
1:08.640

Diff

0.007
0.318
0.487
0.857
0.922
1.111
2.729
3.669
3.823
5.594

In Lap
28
53
9

44
27
16
58
10
20
44
9

km/h
119,170
119,157
118,572
118,257
117,572
117,452
117,106
114,226
112,616
112,357
109,458
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STCC Testday Sturup
STCC

Testsession morning

Practice started at 9:03:47

Sturup Raceway 2,087 Km

14.06.2012 09:00

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Andersson:

Steward Per Birkefall: Secretary of the meeting Gudrun Hansson:


